A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: July 16, 2019

Vendor Name
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

Baldwin Cnty General Fund
Altapointe Health Systems Inc

Mobile Asphalt Co LLC

QCHC of Alabama Inc

City of Fairhope

Solid Waste Fund

City of Spanish Fort
Administrative Office of Courts
Partners Managing Gen. Underwriters
Symbol Health Solutions
Petroleum Traders Corporation
Trane-Mobile Parts Center
J&R System Integration LLC
Thompson Tractor Co

E-J Builders

Blackburn & Conner PC
Potters Industries LLC
Juvenile Detention Fund
McGriff Tire Co Inc

Perdido Bay Water & Sewer
Vulcan Materials Co

TOTAL

Amount

744,850.05
70,647.80
280,491.15
183,141.67
148,315.63
83,108.33
63,565.83
44,962.27
2.37
32,400.00
300.00
181,732.36
141,171.34
133,544.06
102,403.80
102,365.83
87,312.74
63,349.93
62,900.92
58,204.80
51,107.40
45,288.08
43,112.30
36,636.75
28,414.43
25,960.00
24,579.31
24,324.57
23,698.80
20,665.93

2,908,558.45

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2015 Warrant

2010 Warrant

2013 Warrant

2012 Warrant

2014 Warrant

FY19 Indirect Support; Solid Waste
Telephone; Law Library

Cigarette Tax; June 2019

Drug Screening

Road Building Materials

Medical Services

School Resource Officers

Tipping Fees; June 2019

School Resource Officers

Judicial Employees Salary; 3rd Qtr FY19
Payroll; Insurance

Medical Services; June 2019

Fuel

HVAC Units; Corrections Center
Lynx Duress & Emergency Notification
Repairs & Maintenance

Courtroom Renovation

Legal Services; June 2019

Road Stripping Supplies

Cigarette Tax; June 2019

Tires & Repairs

Water Improvement Project; ADECA
Road Building Materials



