## A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: July 16, 2019

Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education	744,850.05	Sales Tax
	70,647.80	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	280,491.15	2015 Warrant
	183,141.67	2010 Warrant
	148,315.63	2013 Warrant
	83,108.33	2012 Warrant
	63,565.83	2014 Warrant
Baldwin Cnty General Fund	44,962.27	FY19 Indirect Support; Solid Waste
	2.37	Telephone; Law Library
Altapointe Health Systems Inc	32,400.00	Cigarette Tax; June 2019
	300.00	Drug Screening
Mobile Asphalt Co LLC	181,732.36	Road Building Materials
QCHC of Alabama Inc	141,171.34	Medical Services
City of Fairhope	133,544.06	School Resource Officers
Solid Waste Fund	102,403.80	Tipping Fees; June 2019
City of Spanish Fort	102,365.83	School Resource Officers
Administrative Office of Courts	87,312.74	Judicial Employees Salary; 3rd Qtr FY19
Partners Managing Gen. Underwriters	63,349.93	Payroll; Insurance
Symbol Health Solutions	62,900.92	Medical Services; June 2019
Petroleum Traders Corporation	58,204.80	Fuel
Trane-Mobile Parts Center	51,107.40	HVAC Units; Corrections Center
J&R System Integration LLC	45,288.08	Lynx Duress & Emergency Notification
Thompson Tractor Co	43,112.30	Repairs & Maintenance
E-J Builders	36,636.75	Courtroom Renovation
Blackburn & Conner PC	28,414.43	Legal Services; June 2019
Potters Industries LLC	25,960.00	Road Stripping Supplies
Juvenile Detention Fund	24,579.31	Cigarette Tax; June 2019
McGriff Tire Co Inc	24,324.57	Tires & Repairs
Perdido Bay Water & Sewer	23,698.80	Water Improvement Project; ADECA
Vulcan Materials Co	20,665.93	Road Building Materials
TOTAL	2,908,558.45	